
Materiale pt. tehnica de calcul /

I.D.: 67507188

Data publicarii	23.03.22	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.994,80 RON - 2.994,80 RON

Descriere: CA1UC050-TN116, 2 buc x 138.81 RON = 277.62 RON A202051- TN217, 2 buc x 155.63 RON = 311.26 RON A8DA15H-TN324K-H, 4 buc x 71.50 RON = 286 RON A8DA25H- TN324Y-H, 4 buc x 176.66 = 706.64 RON A8DA35H- TN324M-H, 4 buc x 176.66 = 706.64 RON A8DA45H- TN324C-H, 4 buc x 176.66 =706.64
